
 

Train 360/361 

Itinerary Thessaloniki – Sofia - Thessaloniki ( 2018) 

Train Arrival Departure Station Arrival Departure Train 

600/360  06:55 Thessaloniki 22:22   

 08:56 09:00 Strimon 19:25 20:20  

  10:00 Promachon gr 19:21   

 10:10 10:50 Kulata gr. 18:31 19:11  

 11:01 11:02 Gen.Todorov 18:19 18:20  

 11:13 11:14 Sandanski 18:08 18:09  

 12:11 12:12 Blagoevgrad 17:12 17:13  

 12:41 12:42 Dupnica 16:43 16:44  

 13:22 13:23 Radomir 16:03 16:04  

 13:39 13:40 Pernik 15:48 15:49  

 14:13 14:14 Zah.fabrika 15:07 15:08  

 14:20  Sofia  15:00 361/601 


